GARRETT
GARRETT
Corporate Headquarters
GarrettCom, Inc.
47823 WestingHouse Drive
Fremont, CA  94539
Phone  (510) 438-9071
FAX  (510) 438-9072

 ***  MDI-X (Media Dependent Interface - Crossover) switch for RJ-45 uplink,
   no crossover cable is required.
1.3 Ordering Information
Note: All RPMs are interchangeable for use with other Magnum X-Line products and
 for bonus port configuration of Magnum Stackable and Workgroup Hubs.
Garrett Communications reserves the right to change specifications, performance
characteristics and/or model offerings without notice.
2.0 INTRODUCTION
2.1 Inspecting the Package and Product
 Examine the shipping container for obvious damage prior to installing this
product; notify the carrier of any damage which you believe occurred during shipment or
delivery.  Inspect the contents of this package for any signs of damage and ensure that the
items listed below are included.
Magnum 200X-AT 1 AUI and 1 TP port
Magnum 200X-TT 2 TP ports
Magnum 200X-BF 1 BNC and 1 fiber port
Magnum 200X-AF 1 AUI and 1 fiber port
Magnum 200X-TF 1 TP and       1 fiber port
Magnum 200X-FF     2 fiber ports
Magnum 200X Spare Parts
 Magnum 200X Base chassis with 2 RPM slots, internal auto-ranging P.S
 Magnum RPM-BNC Module with 1 BNC connector + internal term sw, uses
1slot